
Flagship Post Graduate Programs

PLACEMENT 
REPORT 

2021
MONTHS

(AVERAGE BATCH EXPERIENCE: 28 MONTHS)

Freshers 12-36 48+

WORK EXPERIENCE

76%

21%

3%

FEMALE

MALE

GENDER RATIO

35%

65%

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

OTHERS

ENGINEERING

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

11%

22%

24%

43%

COMMERCE
HIGHEST PACKAGE

16.0 LPA

TOP 20% AVERAGE
11.7 LPA

OVERALL AVERAGE
7.9 LPA

SECTOR WISE BREAK UP
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FOOD & 
BEVERAGE

4%

OTHERS27%

ITES

FINANCIAL
SERVICES

CONSULTING

EDU TECH

REAL ESTATE

21%

17%

14%

9%

8%

CTC GROWTH YoY 

(2021)

(2021)

Highest PackageTop 20% Average

11.7 LPA
13.0 LPA

(2020)

(2020)9.7 LPA

16.0 LPA

TM

FUNCTIONAL AREAS

OPERATIONS

FINANCE

HUMAN RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT

14%

11%

6%
6%

MARKETING &
SALES

63%



COMPANIES VISITED
122

TM

RECRUITMENT
HIGHLIGHTS

Woxsen University Campus:  Kamkole, Sadasivpet, Hyderabad, Telangana 502345
Tel: +91 (0)8455 255555 | email: placements@woxsen.edu.in

 


